
INTERESTED IN 

VOLUNTEERING?

Join us at volunteer orientation to learn more about

how you can make a difference in your community. 

 

Anderson Club @ Los Cerritos Middle School 

1980 E. Avenida De Las Flores, Thousand Oaks 91362 

 

Catlin Club @ Lindero Canyon Middle School  

5844 Larboard Lane, Agoura Hills CA 91301 

 

Johnston Club @ Colina Middle School  

1450 E. Hillcrest Drive, Thousand Oaks 91362 

 

Rocky & Lon Morton Club @ Sequoia Middle School

2855 Borchard Rd., Newbury Park 91320 

TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

Contact us today! 

ngonzalez@bgcconejo.org or 818-706-0905 

Not affiliated with CVUSD or LVUSD

2019 ORIENTATION DATES
Thursday (1/17/19) at at Catlin Club from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (2/21/19) at Anderson Club  from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (3/14/19) at Johnston Club from 6:30-7:30pm 

Thursday (4/11/19) at Morton Club from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (4/25/19) at Catlin Club  from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (5/9/19) at Anderson Club from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (5/16/19) at Johnston Club from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (5/23/19) at Morton Club from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (6/11/19) at Anderson Club from 6:30-7:30pm

Thursday (6/18/19) at Catlin Club from 6:30-7:30pm


